ART.F303 "OLD DREAM"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMMEHOBAHME
F3031 F303 1 REAR FIBERGLASS BODY 3AOHAA YACTb MNACTUK. KOPMYCA
F3032 F303 2 REAR INDICATOR LAMP SAOHVE ®OHAPUN NHOWKALMN
A1064 F303 3 220X50 DUMMY WHEEL KONECHbIV OVNCK ONAM. 220X50
F3034 F303 4 SET OF STICKERS HAKITENKW
F30090-P F303 5 PUSHBUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOIKA OTKPbIBAH/A KOPITYCA MALL
F3008 F303 6 FAST CONNECTOR KOHTAKTHASA KNEVMA
M20240 F303 7 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITNH ONA OBUTATENA
F30015 F303 8 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK
F3003 F303 9 COIN MECHANISM PROTECTING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJIEHNA XXETOHOTIP.
F30021 F303 10 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWLWK ONA AKKYMYNATOPA 95 AMP
F30016 F303 11 LOUDSPEAKER KOJIOHKA TPOMKOIOBOPUTEJTb
SELT F303 12 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YMPABJ1. CKOP TD08/50 12-24V.
RV55 F303 13 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3WVHKA BbIKITIOYATENA
F30056 F303 14 REAR RUBBER BUMPERF.1 3AOHVN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP F.1
F30030 F303 15 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE F.1 MNACT. SALLINTBI SAOHEIO KOJNECA F.1
SE2 F303 17 END SWITCH BbIKINMKOYATEIb
F30318 F303 18 MUD GUARD REAR LEFT 3AOHEE JIEBOE KPbINO
A10332 F303 19 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVKA OVAM. 12 mm
F30063 F303 20 BEARING 6201 2RS MnoAWnNMHUK 6201-2RS
F30062 F303 21 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEMTOHOBOE KOJ1bLIO 4.10/3.50-5
F3009 F303 22 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD F.1 MNMAOYLWKA BESOMNACHOCTU F.1
F30070 F303 23 4.10/3.50 TYRE LWNHA 4.10/3.50-5
F30059 F303 24 LEFT REAR WHEEL 3AONEBbLIV KONECHbLIV ONCK 4.10/3.50
F30061 F303 26 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA 3AJHEIO KONECA 4.10/3.50-5
F30071-M F303 27 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR OVCK 3AI. KONECA PEOYKTO 4.10/3.50
F30328 F303 28 RIGHT BACK MUDGUARD 3AOHEE MNMPABOE KPbIJ1O
F30385 F303 29 FRONT GRATE MEPEOHAA PELLETKA
F30381 F303 30 FIBERGLASS BODY FRONT MNEPEAHA YACTb KOPIYCA MALLUNHbI
F30382 F303 31 WIND SCREEN JIOBOBOE CTEKIJ1O




F30383  F303 32 FOOTBOARD MOAOHOXKA / CTYMNEHBKA
M2032  F303 33 TANK CAP KPbILLKA BEH30BAKA
F30386  F303 34 BOLT 8X35 BONT 8X35
F31849  F303 35 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH LETKA 3YIYKTOPA IBUFATENS
F31850  F303 36 BRUSH FASTENING CAP KPbILLKA KPEMNEHWS LETKWU PEAYKTO
RV72 F303 37 MOTOR REDUCER PEOYKTOP MOTOPA
M20269 F303 38 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KNWH ONs PEOYKTOPA
F30081-M F303 39 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR MOTOP 12V 2000 G. PEAYKTOPA
F30340  F303 40 HEADLAMP NEPEOHVE ®OHAPY
F30010  F303 41 INDICATOR LAMP NHOVKALIMOHHAS NAMIMA
F30342  F303 42 RIGHT FRONT MUDGUARD NEPEOHEE MPABOE KPbINO
B40628  F303 43 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVIKA IMAM. 10 Mm
B40726  F303 44 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 PACMOPHAS TPYEKA AMOPTU3A 8X25
M20325 F303 45 BOLT 10 X35 BONT 10X35
A1064  F303 46 220X50 DUMMY WHEEL LIMHA 220X50
F30050 F303 47 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER NEPEOHWA PE3VHOBbIN BAMMEP F.1
F30048  F303 48 SUSPENSION SPRING MNPY>KWHA AMAPTU3ATOPHAS
n L} |
ART.F303 ""OLD DREAM
COD  ART POS DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE
F30066  F303 49 BUMPER BAND OYrA BAMMEPHAS F.1.
F30350 F303 50 CHASSIS LACCHU
F30027  F303 51 COIN DROP BOX ALK MPYEM XXETOHOB F.1
F30023  F303 52 COVER FOR COIN DROP BOX KPbILLKA SLLMKA MPUEMA XXWUTOH. F.1.
F30024  F303 53 LOCK 3AMOK
F30012  F303 54 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MVKPOBbIKMIOYATENb MEOANN (YEPH)
F30011  F303 55 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHSIS1 YACTb MEJANM FA3A
F30014  F303 56 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HDKHAS YACTb MEQANN FA3A
F30013  F303 57 PEDAL SPRING NPY>KNHA MEOANN FA3A
F30358  F303 58 LEFT FRONT MUDGUARD NEPEOHEE NEBOE KPbINO
F30032  F303 59 STEERING WHEELF.1. PYNb YMPABNEHWS F.1.
F30360 F303 60 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAN PYJisA




F31419 F303 61 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK OVIAM 35 mm
F30058 F303 62 BEARING MOoAWNIHUK 6202-2RS

F30036 F303 63 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHHOE COEOWHEHUE PYJIA
F30037 F303 64 BEARING 6003-2RS MnoAWNIHKK 6003-2RS

F30365 F303 65 SPACER 6X25X17 LUAMBA PACMNOPHAA 6X25X17
F30037 F303 66 BEARING 6003-2RS nogwnHMK 6003-2RS

F30038 F303 67 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 LUAMBA PACMNOPHASA 2X35X17 JIATYHb
F30039 F303 68 FORK BUIIKA F.1

F30369 F303 69 NUT DIAM. 10 AUT SHORT TAVKA OVAM. 10Mm

F30041 F303 70 BEARING 6300 2RS MnoAWnNIHKK 6300-2RS

F30034 F303 71 2.60X85 DEMI RIM YACTb KOJIECHOIO JMCKA 260X85
F30028 F303 72 3.00-4 TYRE LUMHA KOJIECHAA 3.00-4

F30084 F303 73 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA LWVHbI 3.00-4

F30043 F303 74 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb OVNCKA NMEPOH. KONEC 260X85
F30042 F303 75 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACIMOPH. LWANBA MNOALN. 57X18X10
F30041 F303 76 BEARING 6300 2RS MoAWNIHKK 6300-2RS

B40553 F303 77 BOLT 10X120 BONT 10X120

F30094 F303 78 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJIEHVA BbIKITHOY.
RV73 F303 79 FAST CONNECTOR COVER BHELWHAA YACTb KIEVMB

F30395 F303 95 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY OLD DREAM MIACT. KOPMYC MALLIVHbI B CEOPE
PESC15 F303 96 OLD DREAM CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT QNEKTPOIMPOBOMAKA LLACCH

F32069 F303 97 LOWER PROTECTION SAWNTA OHULLA

F30398 F303 98 LOCK BLOCK OLD DREAM BJIOKMPATOP 3AMKA

F30399 F303 99 GASKET OLD DREAM MPOKNAOKA

F303100 F303 100 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REAR BODY WORK  KPOHLUT. KPENJ1. SAOHEN YACTU KOP
RV19 F303 101 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING KPEMN AnA ®MKCALL. BITOKA YTIPABI1.
M20395 F303 102 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3VHKW/ ONA BNOKA YTINPABJIEHUA
F303103 F303 103 COIN BOX COVER LEAVERF.1 SALLEJIKA ALLNKA XXNTOHOB

F303104 F303 104 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER KPbILLWKA PYJTA YIMPABJIEHUA

SE17 F303 105 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMMNA MNMPUEMA NH®PO KP. CUTHATA
F31875 F303 106 NUT DIAM. 20 TAVIKA DIAM. 20

M20398 F303 107 SPACER 29X3,5X20 LIAMBA 29X3,5X20




F30087 F303

108 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL

KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4

F30089DX F303

109 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS

KOJIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 INPAB.

F30089SX F303

110 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS

KOJIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 JIEBOE

F30315 F303

111 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM

3AOHU NBX BAMIEP

F30314 F303

112 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM

3AOHUW PE3VHOBbIVI BAMIMEP













